
Unami Middle School 

8th Grade Soccer 
Fall 2019 

Contact Information: 

Mr. Bryant Hosler – Teacher/Coach 

bhosler@cbsd.org 

267-893-3400 Ext. 1791 

 

 

 

updated:8/12/19 

 

Date Event Time 

Thurs. Sept. 5 Conduct/Concussion Presentation 2:30-3:00 

   

Tues. Sept. 10 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Wed. Sept. 11 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Thur. Sept. 12 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

   

Tues. Sept. 17 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Wed. Sept. 18 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Thur. Sept.  19 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Fri. Sept. 20 Pictures 2:30 – 3:00 

   

Tues. Sept. 24   Away @ Tamanend MS 3:15 

Wed. Sept. 25 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Thur. Sept.  26 Home v. Log College MS (at Unami) 3:15 

Fri. Sept. 27 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

   

Wed. Oct. 2 Away @ Lenape MS 3:15 

Thur. Oct. 3 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

   

Mon. Oct. 7  Home v. Klinger MS (at Unami) 3:15 

Tues. Oct. 8 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Thur. Oct. 10 Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Fri. Oct. 11 Home v. Holicong MS (at Unami) 3:15 

   

Tues. Oct. 15   Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Wed. Oct. 16   Away @ New Hope-Solebury MS 3:15 

Fri. Oct. 18 Practice  2:45 – 4:15 

   

Mon. Oct. 21 Home v. Newtown MS (at Unami) 3:15 

Tues. Oct. 22  Practice 2:45 – 4:15 

Wed. Oct. 23  Practice  2:45 – 4:15 

Thur. Oct. 24 Away @ Holland MS 3:15 

   

Mon. Oct. 28 Home v. Tohickon MS (at Unami) 3:15 

Tues. Oct. 29 @ Open (Semi-Finals @ Tohickon MS) 3:15 

Wed. Oct 30 @ Open (Finals @ CB West HS) 3:15 

mailto:bhosler@cbsd.org

